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Flow Ceiling Light Fixture
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Project:
Company:
Location:
SPEC #:

Approved On:

Fixture Type:

KUNT1170198

Approved By:

Description

The Flow Ceiling Light Fixture is inspired by
leaves blowing in the wind. The curved metal
body has a globe of two layers of handblown
glass, casting warm shadows across your room.

Specifications

COLOR . . o oo Opal
BODY FINISH . o . o oo Black
WATTAGE . . o o oo 25W
DIMMER .« o oo N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . o oot 13.8"W x 51"H
BULBNOTINCLUDED . . . . . . . . ... 1x JCD/G9/25W/120V LED

13 cm
5.1in

Shown in black / opal

210 cm
@3.9in

@35cm
@13.8in

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1170198
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